

Simraur to Chanpat Nagar via
Jagajeevanpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Arvind Kumar DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

PT0076424

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(SC) 4580

M.M.Gt. 214

21860286411

SB1N000079

Abstract of cost

34.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/3.	clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting - - -				
	vide TMB Pg-	25			
	Qty.	1.62 hect			
	@	51161.75/hect			
				= Rs	82882.0

2/10. constⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits

vide TMB Pg- 25, 32

Qty: 4516.20 m³

+ 231.60 m³

4747.80 m³

@ 183.51 / m³ = Rs 871269.0

3/11. granular sub-base by providing well graded materials - - -

vide TMB Pg- 25, 32

Qty: 1585.08 m³

+ 49.00 m³

1634.08 m³

@ 1733.61 / m³ = Rs 283285.0

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/9	Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials obtained - - - -				
	100 m Lead - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 26				
	Qty: 1755.50 m ³				
	@ 139.79 / m ³ = Rs 245401.				
5/8	1000 m Lead - - -				
	vide TMB Pg- 26				
	Qty: 752.35 m ³				
	@ 175.22 / m ³ = Rs 131827.0				

6. Providing and fixing of typical masonry sign boards - - -
vide TMB Pg- 26
Qty: 2 - Nos.
@ 9459.0 / each

= Rs 18918.

7. ~~work item-3~~
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates - - -

vide TMB Pg- 26.33

Qty: 625.46 m³
+ 14.05 m³
639.51 m³

Continuation

@ 2375.43 / m³ = Rs 1519111.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Center of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. Earthwork in excavation of foundation of str.					
vide TMB Pg- 30					
Qty: 87.36 m^3					
@ $294.73 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 25748.$					
9. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation.					
vide TMB Pg- 30					
Qty: 7.95 m^3					
@ $4339.21 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 34497.0$					

10. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation -
 vide TMB Pg- 31
 Qty: 56.46 m^3
 @ $4574.66 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 258285.0$

11. Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure
 vide TMB Pg- 31
 Qty: 39.12 m^3
 @ $5001.44 / \text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 195656.0$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12.	Providing & Laying I.S.I mark Cement concrete				
	burr pipe on first class bedding - - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 31				
	Qty: 22.50 Rm				
	@ 4241.10 / Rm = Rs 95425.0				
13.	Filling in 4 th trench				
	as per drawing - - -				
	vide TMB Pg - 32				
	Qty: 22.92 m ³				

@ 478.11 / m³ = Rs 10958.0

Rs 6322834.0

Add 12% GST + 1% Labour^(H) Rs 821968.0

Cess = 13% Rs 7144802.0

Less 0.02% As Per (H) Rs 1428.0

Agreements Rs 7143374.0

Less Pw Bill vide TMB (H) Rs 2904657.0

Pg 27 (H) Rs 964203.0

(H) Rs 566278.0

(H) Rs 1022247.0

Rs 1685989.0

Date
30.12.22
J.C

Prep
30.12.22
A.E.

Chf
man
30.12.22
Continuation